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Nazwisko
Stawarska
Kalota
DROzDOWICZ
Melwinska
Jeziorska
Kofel-Dudziak
Trzcinska
Danielewicz
Stazynska
WOJTOWICZ
Waskiewicz
Kaczorowska
Chojnacka
Masalska
Reszkowska
Kwiatkowska
"Kojtych "

Hinc

Boniecka
Borucka-Koztowska
Marcinkowska
Seweryn
Staniszewska
Zielonka
Drzewoszewska
Lesniewicz
Jankowska
Obidowska
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Imie
Eizbieta
Joanna
JUSTYNA
Paulina
Izabela
Monika
Anna
Daria
Katarzyna
Karolina
Jolanta
Magdalena
Sandra
Anna
Barbara
Agnieszka
Zaneta
Julia
Teresa
Julita
Marzena
Magdalena
Emilia
Natalia
Paulina
Agnieszka
Joanna
Agnieszka
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Klub

Marmel
kalotafunpl
"Brodnica Biega"
"Run Bydgoszcz"
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BRAK
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"Zabiegani Czernikowo
"MANIO TEAM"
BRAK
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Konkret

BRAK

Kometa

"GBP Czernikowo"
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"Pearls Models"
Agrolok

Miejscowos¢
TORUN
Torun
BRODNICA
Bydgoszcz
Lysomice

"Aleksandrow Kujawski

CZERNIKOWO
Gniewkowo
TORUN

Torun

Torunh

Skepe
"Kowalewo Pom"
Czernikowo
Mazowsze
Czernikowo
CZERNIKOWO
Czernikowo
"Wielkie Rychnowo"
Czernikowo
Ciechocin
Czernikowo
Czernikowo
Wielgie
Wielgie
Golub-Dobrzyn
Torunh
Mazowsze

Strona 1

'Kategoria 1"
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(50+)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(18-29lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km
Kobiety(30-49lat)5km

'Nr startowy"”
10
249
222
80
76
262
613
229
251
290
223
65
610
252
298
94
256
213
621
258
259
226
234
66
17
19
280
63

Kobiety OPEN
Dystans 5 km

Wynik 1 (156)

00:22:52.57
00:24:12.26
00:25:06.43
00:26:02.02
00:26:58.07
00:27:11.70
00:27:23.74
00:27:37.22
00:28:07.76
00:28:47.24
00:29:35.40
00:30:13.27
00:30:57.01
00:30:59.20
00:31:20.20
00:31:36.90
00:32:42.27
00:32:53.63
00:33:17.18
00:33:17.20
00:33:17.82
00:33:18.78
00:34:56.16
00:35:06.49
00:35:07.45
00:35:26.61
00:36:11.14
00:36:36.24
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29 Jakubaszek Magdalena "Bez klubu" Czernikowo Kobiety(30-49lat)5km 217 00:36:40.96
30 Zielonka Martyna BRAK Wielgie Kobiety(18-29lat)5km 85 00:36:42.17
31 Lewandowska Milena BRAK Czernikowo Kobiety(30-49lat)5km 16 00:41:03.80
32 Lewandowska Julia brakK Golub-Dobrzyn Kobiety(18-29lat)5km 68 00:42:01.60
33 Cackowska Aleksandra BRAK Golub-Dobrzyn Kobiety(18-29lat)5km 342 00:42:03.75
34 Busse Sandra BRAK Wielgie Kobiety(18-29lat)5km 3 00:44:34.28
35 Cedro Agata BRAK Wielgie Kobiety(18-29lat)5km 92 00:44:34.30
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